
   

                                 Updated December 1, 2021 (26 Offices) 

  

 

A F F I L I A T E  L I S T    
                            

Agape Mortgage 
Shari George (661) 324-2427, Mike George 331-3900; 
mikegeorge@agapemtgco.com 
 

Alta One Federal Credit Union 
Jessica Davidson (760) 549-3530,  
Sandra Torrence (760) 371-7044,  
Connor Gowin (760) 371-7047; 
jmansbridge@altaone.net 
 

Alysha Boles Mortgage Advisor 
Alysha Boles (661) 858-7214; 
advisoralysha@gmail.com 
 

America Home Loans 
Jodi McCann (661) 823-4900; jodi@lender2.com 
 

American Pacific Mortgage 
Gayle McCarthy (661) 822-5523; 
gayle@apmtehachapi.com 
Jenna Iverson (661) 822-5523; 
jenna@apmtehachapi.com 
 

Aztec Property Inspections 
Justin Mills (619) 866-8775;  
JustInspections@yahoo.com 
 

CAL-PRO Home Inspections 
Mike Hazelwood (661) 889-3875, 
Rachel Hazelwood, Lily Hazelwood; 
CalPro@CalProInspections.com 
 

Chicago Title 
Ashley Van Ostrand (661) 771-4012, 
Tasha Thompson (661) 549-0963,  
Nicholas Campbell (661) 304-1119,  
Keleigh Nava (661) 771- 4014; VanostrandA@ctt.com    
 

City of Tehachapi 
Greg Garrett (661) 822-2200 x 105; 
ggarrett@tehachapicityhall.com;  
Corey Costello (661) 822-2200 x 121; 
ccostello@tehachapicityhall.com 
 

Delta Liquid Energy 
Carol Duetsch (661) 219-5132,  
Michael Custer (661) 972-6817 
carold@deltaliquidenergy.com 
 

Dignified Home Loans 
Dan DeVere (661) 400-5040,  
DanD@dignifiedhomeloans.com 
 

E.R. Moore Termite and Pest Control 
Ernie Moore, Theodore Yuh (661) 823-9970 
erpest@bak.rr.com 
 

 
Greater Tehachapi Chamber of Commerce 
Ida Perkins (661) 822-4180; 
idaperkins@tehachapi.com 
 

Guild Mortgage Company 
David Ormerod (661) 578-1249,  
Diana Canaday (661) 201-3913 
dormerod@guildmortgage.net 
 

First American Title Co. 
Mary Moreno (661) 378-0758, Tracy Jones,  
Marnie Kennedy, Courtney Adamson,  
661-823-1630; mmoreno@firstam.com 
 

John The Plumber 
John Nelson (661) 221-3913; (760) 373-7050 
JohnThePlumber59@gmail.com 
 

Marty Pay Farmers Insurance 
Marty Pay, (661) 822-3737; Ginger Patz,  
John McKeehan, Steve Miles (661) 825-7722; 
payinsurance@hotmail.com 
 

M-C Home Inspections 
Gordon Cantrell; matt@inspectkern.com 
 

Nations Lending Corporation 
Jeff LaMonte (805) 794-0444, Ron Depew 333-0650, 
Laura Johnson (661) 303-7853,  
Jeni Richmond (661) 203-1366; 
jeff.lamonte@nationslending.com 
 

Old Republic Home Protection 
Stacy Fournier (661) 810-5446; StacyF@orhp.com  
 

Patriot Inspection Services 
Bradley Dobbins (661) 805-1337 
bradleydobbins87@gmail.com 
 

Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc. 
Robert Kurugian (661) 345-5858; Shonna Martinez; 
661-771-7247; rkurugian@primeres.com 
 

Sage Ranch 
Jeff Circurski, Marty Pay; stuart@co-createliving.net 
 

San Joaquin Valley Mortgage 
Michele Cooper (661) 900-2358,  
Hannah Cooper (661) 303-7101; 
mcooper@sjvalleymortgage.com 
 

Shield Pacific Insurance Agency 
Vanessa Villanueva (661) 750-2991  
vanessa@shieldpacific.com 
 

Tehachapi News 
Betty Jo Autery (661) 823-6372, Tanya Joham (661) 
750-2946; bautery@tehachapinews.com 
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